Prevailing wages may apply when working on a project that will result in your 
firm managing the constructions activities of the roofing repairs or 
replacement.   

EXHIBIT B 
SCHEDULE OF FEES 

.  MAXIMUM COMPENSATION 

1.1. The maximum amount payable for all services provided under this Agreement 
shall not exceed One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000) during 
the Initial Term of the Agreement. No additional services shall be performed 
unless both Parties execute an Amendment outlining the services requested 
and compensation agreed for such services. 

1.2. All payments are based upon City’s acceptance of Consultant’s performance